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2 Macmillan English 2 
Unit 6 worksheet

Student name:  

Total mark: 

1 Circle the words. Write the words. 

Example: 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

2 Complete the sentences. Use the words in Activity 1.

Example: My is Ïast.

1 A  can swim.

2 When it’s  we can see the stars.

3 I play football in the .

4 There are lots of animals on the .

start

car
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3 Complete the sentences. Use the words in the box. 

 This is an owl. 

Example: It is grey or   or white.

1 It  in trees.

 It fl ies at night.

2 It  small animals and insects.

3 It does not eat in the day – it .

4 It is a  bird.

4 Now write about this animal. 

Example: This is a  .

1 It is 

2 It lives 

3 It 

4 

5 

sleeps
brown
eats
beautiful
lives

brown

polar bear
white
Arctic
eats: seals
sleeps: night
very big

polar bear


